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Course Code /Course Title Course 

CC- 1B/GE-2- Western Philosophy  

 

 Recommended Topics: 1. Metaphysics :Nature of Metaphysics, Elimination 

of Metaphysics  
2. Realism: Naïve Realism, Scientific Realism, Representative Realism  

3. Idealism: Subjective Idealism, Objective Idealism  

4. Critical Theory of Kant  

5. Theories of Causation : Regularity Theory and Entailment Theory  

6. Substance: Views of Descartes, Spinoza, Locke and Berkeley  

7. Relation between Mind and Body: Interactionism and Parallelism  

8.Theories of  Evolution: Mechanistic and Emergent 
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SL 

N

O 

Western Philosophy  TEACHER 

NAME 

 MODULE-I First Half/ 
Second Half 

1 1.Nature of Metaphysics MB/MB 

2 2. Realism : Naïve Realism, Scientific Realism, 

Representative Realism 

MB/MB 

3 4. Critical Theory of Kant  SI/SS 

4 6. Substance : Views of Descartes MB/SD 

5 7. Relation between Mind and Body: Interactionism SS/RK 

6 8. Theories of Evolution  SD/RK 

  

 

SL 

N

O 

Western Philosophy  TEAC

HER 

NAME 

 MODULE-II First 

Half/ 
Second 

Half 

1 Elimination of Metaphysics MB/M

B 

2 Idealism: Subjective Idealism MB/M

B 

3 Theories of Causation : Regularity Theory SI/SS 

4 6. Substance : Views of Spinoza, Locke MB/SD 

5 7. Relation between Mind and Body: Parallelism SS/RK 

6 8. Theories of Evolution : Mechanistic SD/RK 
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SL 

N

O 

Western Philosophy  TEACH

ER 

NAME 

 MODULE-III First 

Half/ 
Second 

Half 

1 Elimination of Metaphysics MB/MB 

2 Idealism: Objective Idealism MB/MB 

3 Theories of Causation : Entailment Theory SI/SS 

4 6. Substance : Locke and Berkeley MB/SD 

5 7. Relation between Mind and Body: Parallelism SS/RK 

6 8. Theories of Evolution :Emergent SD/RK 
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Course Code /Course Title 

CC- 1D / GE-4 -Contemporary Indian Philosophy 
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 Recommended Topics: Philosophical Thoughts of Rabindranath Tagore, 

Swami Vivekananda, Sri Aurobindo, S. Radhakrishnan, Md. Iqbal and Mahatma 

Gandhi 
 

MODULE-I 

 
SL 

NO 
Contemporary Indian Philosophy  TEACHER 

NAME 
First Half/ 
Second Half 

1 1.RabindranathTagore:(a)Nature of Man: The Finite 

Aspect of Man, the Infinite Aspect of Man 

MB/SD 

2 2. Swami Vivekananda: (a)Practical Vedānta  MB/AD 

3 3. Sri Aurobindo: (a)Nature of Reality AD/MB 

4 4. S. Radhakrishnan: (a)Nature of Man SD/SI 

5 5. Md. Iqbal:a)Nature of the Self MB/MB 

6 6. Mahatma Gandhi: (a)God and Truth  RK/SI 

  

MODULE-II 

SL 

NO 
Contemporary Indian Philosophy  TEACHER 

NAME 
First Half/ 
Second Half 

1 1.RabindranathTagore:(a)Nature of Man: The Finite 

Aspect of Man, the Infinite Aspect of Man, (b)Nature 

of Religion 

MB/SD 

2 2. Swami Vivekananda: (a)Practical Vedānta MB/AD 

3 3. Sri Aurobindo: (b)Human Evolution–its different 

stages 

AD/MB 

4 4. S. Radhakrishnan: (a)Nature of Man SD/SI 

5 5. Md. Iqbal:(b) Nature of the World MB/MB 
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6 6. Mahatma Gandhi: (a)God and Truth RK/AD 

 

MODULE-III 

SL 

NO 
Contemporary Indian Philosophy  TEACHER 

NAME 
First Half/ 
Second Half 

1 1.RabindranathTagore: (c) Surplus in man MB/SD 

2 2. Swami Vivekananda:(b)Universal Religion MB/AD 

3 3. Sri Aurobindo: (c)Integral Yoga AD/MB 

4 4. S. Radhakrishnan: (b)Nature of Religious 

Experience 

SD/SI 

5 5. Md. Iqbal:(c) Nature of God MB/MB 

6 6. Mahatma Gandhi: (b)Ahimsa RK/AD 

 

 

 

 

(PHIH+PHIG) 

Course Code /Course Title 

SEC- 2 / Philosophy of Human Rights 

 

Recommended Topics: 1. Definition and Nature of Human Rights  

2. The Idea of Human Rights: Its Origins and Historical Developments during 

Ancient period, Modern Period and Contemporary Period  

3. The Idea of Natural Law and Natural Rights: Thomas Hobbes and John Locke  

4. Natural Right, Fundamental Right and Human Right  

5. Preamble, Fundamental Rights and Duties (Indian Constitution) 
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MODULE-I 
SL 

N

O 

Philosophy of Human Rights  TEACH

ER 

NAME 
 

 

1 1. Definition and Nature of Human Rights SS 

2 2. The Idea of Human Rights: Its Origins and Historical 

Developments during Ancient period, Modern Period and 

Contemporary Period  

 

SI 

 

 

MODULE-II 
SL 

N

O 

Philosophy of Human Rights  TEACH

ER 

NAME 
 

1 3. The Idea of Natural Law and Natural Rights: Thomas 

Hobbes and John Locke 

SS 

2 4. Natural Right, Fundamental Right and Human Right  

 

SI 

 

MODULE-III  
SL 

N

O 

Philosophy of Human Rights  TEACH

ER 

NAME 

1 4. Natural Right, Fundamental Right and Human Right  

 

SS 
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2 5. Preamble, Fundamental Rights and Duties (Indian 

Constitution) 

 

SI 

 

 

OLD SYLLABUS 

 

Burdwan University Syllabus 
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PART-III 

Paper IV: Philosophy of Religion and Socio-Political Philosophy 

Half-I  

Philosophy of Religion 

SL 

N

O 

Philosophy of Religion 
 

TEAC

HER 

NAM

E 

1 Nature and Scope of Philosophy of Religion SD 

2 Origin of Religion in the Light of Anthropology AD 

3 Psychological Origin and Development of Religion SS 

4 Historical Development of Religion SI 

5 Arguments for the Existence of God : Ontological, Cosmological 

and Teleological 

RK 

6 The Principle of Secularism RK 

 

Half-II 

Socio-Political Philosophy 

SL 

N

O 

Socio-Political Philosophy 
 

TEAC

HER 

NAM

E 

1 Nature and Scope of Social Philosophy and Political Philosophy SD 

2 Basic Concepts : Society, Social Groups, CommMODULEy, 

Association,Institution 

MB 

3 Social Class and Caste : Class and Castein India SS 
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4 Current Social Problems : Justice and Equality, National 

Integration, Marriage and Divorce 

RK 

5 Political Ideas : Democracy, Socialism,Sarvodaya and Swaraj SI 

 

Note:- 

Teacher Name Short Name 

Swapan Saha SS 

Ranajoy Khan RK 

Moumita Banerjee MB 

Arunava Das AD 

Suchitra Das SD 

Sofiqul Islam SI 

 

                                                                    

            Signature                             Signature 

     IQAC Co-ordinator       Departmental Head  

   Hiralal Bhakat College                   Hiralal Bhakat College 
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Teacher in-charge 
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